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Bachelor`s Studies Business
Administration

Bachelor`s Studies Botany

Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry

Bachelor`s Studies Communication
Studies

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Bachelor`s Studies Economics

Bachelor`s Studies Education

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Geography

Bachelor`s Studies History

Bachelor`s Studies Islamic Studies

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Physics

Bachelor`s Studies Political Science

Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology

Exam

221

23

135

34

252

25

45

302

5

28

182

193

86

20

213

19

131

34

239

23

45

283

5

28

178

187

81

19

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Gender

      98

     123

      23

     119

      16

      34

     165

      87

      24

       1

      44

       1

     272

      30

       4

       1

      28

     179

       3

     161

      32

      66

      20

      20

Appeared

98

115

19

118

13

34

161

78

22

1

44

1

256

27

4

1

28

175

3

156

31

64

17

19

Passed

100

93.5

82.61

99.16

81.25

100

97.58

89.66

91.67

100

100

100

94.12

90

100

100

100

97.77

100

96.89

96.88

96.97

85

95

%age

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  96.38

  82.61

  97.04

 100.00

  94.84

  92.00

 100.00

  93.71

 100.00

 100.00

  97.80

  96.89

  94.19

  95.00

BSAD-
BBA

BSAD-
BOT

BSAD-
CHM

BSAD-
CMS

BSAD-
COM

BSAD-
ECO

BSAD-
EDU

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
GEO

BSAD-
HST

BSAD-ISL

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
PHY

BSAD-
PSC

BSAD-
PSY
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1986 1899GRAND TOTAL:

Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology

Bachelor`s Studies Statistics

Bachelor`s Studies Urdu

Bachelor`s Studies Zoology

Exam

167

9

55

204

151

9

55

199

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

     166

       1

       9

      54

       1

     200

       4

Appeared

151

0

9

54

1

196

3

Passed

90.96

0

100

100

100

98

75

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  90.42

 100.00

 100.00

  97.55

BSAD-
PSY

BSAD-
STS

BSAD-
URD

BSAD-
ZOL

 095.62


